
Complete Timetable for Semester 2 (2025–26) 

Date Delivery Mode Module Time 
February 

w/c Monday 09/02/2026 Online IOT5024_LB  
 11/02/2026 Online IOT5004_LP  

Intensive Week 16 – 21 February 2026 
w/c Monday 23/02/2026    

Tuesday 24/02/26 Zoom IOT5006_JB 17.00 – 19.00 

Wednesday 25/02/2026 Zoom 
IOT5039_M

M 
17.00 – 19.00 

Thursday 26/02/2026 Zoom IOT5024_LB 17.00 – 19.00 
  Online IOT5039_MM  
  Online IOT5004_LP  
  Online IOT5034_AC  

  Online  
IOT5028_SM

D 
 

March  
w/c Monday 02/03/2026    

Tuesday 03/03/2026 Zoom IOT5006_JB 17.00 – 19.00 
Wednesday 04/03/2026 Zoom IOT5004_LP 17.00 – 19.00 

Thursday 05/03/2026 Zoom IOT5024_LB 17.00 – 19.00 
  Online IOT5039_MM  
  Online IOT5004_LP  
  Online IOT5034_AC  

  Online 
IOT5028_SM

D 
 

w/c Monday 09/03/2026    
Tuesday 10/03/2026 Zoom IOT5006_JB 17.00 – 19.00 

Wednesday 11/03/2026 Zoom IOT5024_LB 17.00 – 19.00 

Thursday 12/03/2026 Zoom 
IOT5028 

SMD 
17.00 – 19.00 

  Online IOT5039_MM  
  Online IOT5034_AC  
  Online IOT5004_LP  

w/c Monday 16/03/2026    
Tuesday 17/03/2026 Reading Time   

Wednesday 18/03/2026 Zoom IOT5004_LP 17.00 – 19.00 

Thursday 19/03/2026 public holiday 
public 

holiday 
 

     
w/c Monday 23/03/2026    

Tuesday 24/03/2026 Zoom IOT5006_JB 17.00 – 19.00 
Wednesday 25/03/2026 Zoom IOT5034_AC 17.00 – 19.00 

Thursday 26/03/2026 Zoom  17.00 – 19.00 



  Online IOT5039_MM  
  Online IOT5024_LB  

  Online 
IOT5028_SM

D 
17.00 – 19.00 

Easter Recess – 30 March to 12 April 2026 
Date Delivery Mode Module  Time 

  Online IOT5034_AC  
w/c Monday 13/04/2026    

Tuesday 14/04/2026 Zoom IOT5006_JB 17.00 – 19.00 
Wednesday 15/04/2026 Zoom IOT5024_LB 17.00 – 19.00 

Thursday 16/04/2026 Zoom IOT5004_LP 17.00 – 19.00 
  Online IOT5004_LP  
  Online IOT5034_AC  

April 
w/c Monday  20/04/2026    

Tuesday 21/04/2026 Zoom IOT5034_AC 17.00 – 19.00 
Wednesday 22/04/2026 Zoom IOT5039_MM 17.00 – 19.00 

Thursday 23/04/2026 Zoom IOT5004_LP 17.00 – 19.00 
  Online IOT5004_LP  
  Online IOT5024_LB  

 
w/c Monday 27/04/2025    

Monday 27/04/2026 Zoom 
IOT5004_LP_
Student_Presentations 

 
17:00 -19:00 

Tuesday 28/04/2026 Zoom IOT5006_JB 17.00 – 19.00 

Wednesday 29/04/2026 Zoom 
IOT5004_LP_
Student_Presentations 

 
17.00 – 19.00 

Thursday 30/05/2026    
  Online IOT5039_MM  
  Online IOT5034_AC  
  Online IOT5024_LB  

May 
w/c Monday 04/05/2026    

Tuesday 05/05/2026 Zoom IOT5006_JB 17.00 – 19.00 
Wednesday 06/05/2026 Zoom  17.00 – 19.00 

Thursday 07/05/2026 Online IOT5039_MM  
  Online IOT5024_LB  
  Online IOT5004_LP  

w/c Monday 11/05/2026 Zoom IOT5024_LB 
Tutorials slots 

tbc 
Tuesday 12/05/2026 Zoom IOT5006_JB 17.00 – 19.00 

Wednesday 13/05/2026 Zoom IOT5039_MM 17.00 – 19.00 

Thursday 14/05/2026 Zoom 
IOT5028 

SMD 
17.00 – 20.00 



  Online   
  Online   
  Online   

w/c Monday 18/05/2026    
Tuesday 19/05/2026 Zoom IOT5006_JB 17.00 – 19.00 

Wednesday 20/05/2026 Zoom IOT5024_LB 
Presentations 
17.00 – 19.00 

Thursday 21/05/2026 Zoom 
IOT5028 

SMD 
17.00 – 20.00 

  Online IOT5039_MM  
  Online   
  Online   

w/c Monday 25/05/2026    
Tuesday 26/05/2026    

Wednesday 27/05/2026 Zoom IOT5028 SMD 17.00 – 19.00 
Thursday 28/05/2026    

     
     
     

 


